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FUN1 & FUN2





















U10













U12R











U12A











U14R













U14A













U16R











U16A













U16AA















U19R











U19A













OPEN A

















RINGETTE DAY





















THANK YOU TO THE 
COACHES, BENCH 
STAFF, PARENTS, 
AND VOLUNTEERS 
FOR A GREAT 
SEASON!




